©® Partenzail 10/06/AM da 7:55

Tabella oraria

o) Genévriers 1 &
LaCrau

0O Vallon du soleil &
La Crau

o) Genévriers 2 &
LaCrau

o) Genévriers 3 &
LaCrau

o) Augier &

La Crau

o) Pinedou &

La Crau

Maraval &
() LaCrau

Canniers &
() LaCrau

o) Pinedou &

La Crau

Les Martins &
() LaCrau

o) Les Amandiers &
LaCrau

o) LaNavarre &
LaCrau

LaVenne &
() LaCrau

o) M. Lambert &

LaCrau

&
o Mont Redon ¢

La Crau

o) Genévriers 1 &
LaCrau

o Verdillon &

La Crau

LaCrau

(I) Cyprés &

V55

7:56

7:57

755)

8:00

8:01

8:05

8:06

8:07

8:08

8:09

8:10

8:12

8:12

8:13

8:13

8:14

Réseau Mistral



Les Aulnes &
LaCrau

Les Sauvans &
LaCrau

Pagnol &
LaCrau

Petit Nice &
LaCrau

Maurric &
LaCrau

Les Faurys &
LaCrau

College Fenouillet &
LaCrau

Limans &
La Crau

Ecole M. Mauron &
LaCrau

Ecole J. Giono &
La Crau

8:14

8:15

8:17

8:19

8:20

8:21

8:23

8:24

8:25

8:28



