() Partenza il 10/06/AM da 7:55

Tabella oraria

ς	P	Genévriers 1 க் La Crau	7:55
C	>	Vallon du soleil க் La Crau	7:56
ς		Genévriers 2 & La Crau	7:57
C	>	Genévriers 3 & La Crau	7:59
¢	>	Augier க் La Crau	8:00
C	>	Pinedou க் La Crau	8:01
¢	2	Maraval ढं La Crau	8:05
C	2	Canniers க் La Crau	8:06
¢	>	Pinedou க் La Crau	8:07
C	>	Les Martins க் La Crau	8:08
¢	>	Les Amandiers க் La Crau	8:09
C	>	La Navarre க் La Crau	8:10
¢	>	La Venne க் La Crau	8:11
C	>	M. Lambert க் La Crau	8:12
C	>	Mont Redon க் La Crau	8:12
C	>	Genévriers 1 & La Crau	8:13
¢		Verdillon ငံ La Crau	8:13
¢	2	Cyprès ढ़ं La Crau	8:14

0	Les Aulnes க் La Crau	8:14
0	Les Sauvans க் La Crau	8:15
0	Pagnol ငံ La Crau	8:17
0	Petit Nice க் La Crau	8:19
0	Maurric க் La Crau	8:20
0	Les Faurys க் La Crau	8:21
0	College Fenouillet र्क La Crau	8:23
0	Limans க் La Crau	8:24
0	Ecole M. Mauron க் La Crau	8:25
0	Ecole J. Giono ਲੇ La Crau	8:28